1.00 2  550.0082860A  550.0048  0.00KURTI  frock kurti  695.00

1.00 3  550.0082860A  550.0048  0.00KURTI  frock kurti  695.00

1.00 4  995.0085307A  995.0031  0.00SAREE  RESHAMWORK  1,495.00

1.00 5  715.5083549L  795.0016  79.50MENS SHIRT  OREO  795.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

3091.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINETY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

79.50  3090.50Total  3980.00